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KERN wooden weight case, 1 mg - 10 kg, beech
for F2 + M1 + M2, knob/compact
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Wooden weight case 353-490-200, for nominal values 1 mg - 10 kg, for classes F2 + M1 + M2, for design

button/compact

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Manufacturer EAN
Gross weight
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth

Customs tariff number
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KP-6085

KERN
4058072852986
4045761010819
10.5

Room temperature
8.80000 kg
Germany
0.54000 m
0.24500 m
0.19000 m

84239090
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